$4,000 

TOTAL SPECIAL SERVICES $374,000 

Miscellaneous Services  The fee for additional services not provided herein 
will be negotiated based on the scope of work and included in a contract 
amendment. 

The total maximum fee for all services is $907,900.00 (Nine Hundred Seven 
Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents).  

Item III. The City will only be billed for the number of right-of-way parcels 
produced. 

Item IV. and V. The City will only be billed for the number of easement parcels 
produced. 

Item VIII. The City will only be billed for this task if Certified Traffic Control is